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

4 pears and peaches, some almonds.
Hie viaw. Soring. Na bldg. Very
good view ait for the same. Only

r Bules from Salem. Total price $1400.

A Acre "

.tmwm 9 Mm hana nr (and
itina Now earaea. Family orchard.

I This property is well worth th own--
er S Sff "g price or foaav. irrrat. :

CALL FOR MR. LEAVENS
EVE. PHONE 54

Mortgage Loans

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 PerUaa Rd. I

gvy. 4-- 39. OT 73

trowooo HOME
CANDALARIA BLVD.

ISO Candalaria Blvd. Completed to one
week. $140. 00 ft lot. 40 ft living
room. 0 bedrooms, double garage.
Til roof, tii bath, mapie and birch
woodwork, corner and picture win--

1 1 W (m Km ft PhiWAU(l,l. UU uv. - - -

builder at or 60. extensoa
"

r i f-- f
' ''

AN CECHXD FOR YOTJ IT
YOU St-- VUAUfI Iff
tht Kr s Binafiou nr
CANDALARIA BOULfcV A R D
THOME. E3WOC3 CSSIGM
T.Ti.r;1 MAHOGANY A.Nfi
MAPLE INTfaiOH. IT HAS
HOST EYERYTKIN9 TH fcU.
v.-iin- a a m n .v
IT'S CPW-WA- LK CI. l 5
ON YOUR TUIMS. Pi: ON
BUILDER F.VENING3

: BeauUiul modern home.
oma'-ttsl-T fumahed. $1539. 7- -4

T37 Flotuc For Cert
CNB bedroom modem unfurnished

1 house. Water heater, (mit Salem- Height. UbeTty District. $j. Avail-
able Or'ober lift. PDonc 24539.

fELDROOM tanforniabed bouse. Car-
at and garden spot. $3S month, 43
Vista ATt,

Tr6oM famished, on bus. 23rd and
. Slate, near institution. Inquire 164
Umenst. P. rum

CtPLdYiTcOiPl-g- ; no ehiidreo, pets
or ertaklng, want 2 bedroom uniur-Mm- 4

wi by October 1. To $2.
C9 4tv before t or after .

FGja iiMT: I r&m house la Wecooda.
O. W. yHrketts. -

JES3TEitj k fWg. rheas Turner 13UC L. J. Unr--
hans

tfHfcOCM eeUag unfuraiahed except
itm. light and water. SIM K. 4th
st,

7C3 Yanted to TUuJ

Wat NEED rental. CaB Jo L Bourn
Realtor UM N Capitol Pa

710 Wasted To Et H

WAifT I OR B R. HOUSE. PUTTS
H1CHLAWD DIST. PH. ?.

CaCUfTLY DMded: 2 or 3 bedroom
unfurnished houM, bv am officer
and family. Call 2ii.

712 Wanted To Bnt Apt.
WANTED: Furnished 2 or 1 room apt
; ' Bath, refrtfcntor, close to Capltoi or
,

' downtown. By retired store man. No
, . gmoktng or drinking. Quiet. Up to
, $5. Pboae 10000.

ili Easiness Rentals

H i W WARmOT'gg. PHOVg 34700.
WHOLESALE Food Distributors w,
. bouse bldg. Separate umti 0 q. ft.

Coo. DM. 75$ Ninth St. W. Salem
or phone l-e-ni or

aTDsU43 building ap
S30O p. ft apace Reasonable.

-- 5?ll
BU1HLS3 Room U L. Stiff

fU)0 Real Estate
- TOR SALE

Modem furnished home: cloae bi 0cr; ideal for .ouple only $$500.

Be Leeaond view lota $273 and $090.
Moratagsido lot: app. i acre; water in;

lew iaaawpasaed42500.
A. of. ROITUN. Broker I

" Phone

Here is a good
HOME YOU CAN

. FINANCE '

If tom. have adequate earning; power
but lack ufflcnient dowa payment
you will want to talk with us about
these two new Candalarta Heights
home (179 Alic Avenue at f14.900)
and (180 Candalarta Blvd. at $14,300).
Quality thraout with generoua di--

t Ope for your Inspection. Phone the
builder for details at or

. extension a. :..

ACT NOW
'(PRICES ARX GOING UP) ,

Do You Have Antiqnes?
With Bride, we offer the perfect set

ting for them in this COLONIAL t
Bdrm Home, 4 yrs old. insulated. evil
hdwd firs.. D R, auto . oil furnace,

. beautifully decorated, ventilation. X
fireplaces, patio. 70x150 fenced yard.
Located in Manbrin Gardens or trade
for a nice home closer lav Price
$11400. 1HA. TERMS.

NEAR BUSH SCHOOL
rine S Unit Apt. Bouse. Price $11,300.

Owner will take small I bdrm house
. or farm east in TRADE.

$1000 DOWN
Almost new t bdrm home., hdwd fin.

LR it DR comb., unfinished upstairs,
lot 60x180. attached garage, a blocks
to New School. 4 blocks to - bus.
PRICE ONLY $7500. v

$1350 FULL PRICE
OLDER TYPE HOME WITH BED-

ROOMS. ONLY $1000 down buys It
OSCAR SEDERSTROM. EVE. PH.

- MRS. WELLS. EVE. PH. 73 .

FARMS
IS ACRES UNDER IRRIGATION (SX).

S bdrfaa. mod. home. Live creek, nice
Shade! trees, good SoU. $15400.

S ACRES (NEAR GATES). U cutt.
Balance pasture, spring Ac creek, al-
most new BMgs. a bdrm Mod. home,
barn, hen hse, MxlM ft. FULL PRICB
$0500. -

t ACRES CULT. S. New t Bdrm home
i and Barn. ONLY $SS0.

AT MIHAMA on Highway and river.
ACRES with New house started or
ACRES with a eomnleted i ft I

Bdrm houses; or one house and lot
. for swot.
U ACRES ON GLEN CREEK ROAD.

S houses. One a bdrm home and S
m nee for rental. Bam. fruit, creek

, and cow. ONLY $10,400. TRADE FOR
$ Bdrm home ta town or larger
farm. WHAT HAVX TOUT

1 ACRE wtth 4 rm home. bath. bam.
' garage. ONLY 05500 NORTH.

EC T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM- EVE. PH. 14

C0LBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

- U Center St. Phone
EVE. PH. or 14

Statesmen

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Cassslfied Adyartialnj
Per ward, 1 tbs .

Icr ward. S tlmeaj . JN
P- - ward, f tbaas .
Per ward, t lloaa C3t

Extra e&axx tec
BUboT sdj .

Seaders ta city bricfat
Per won .te

Ulalmaai tea ward.
Bfa Refoada.

The dednne far etasstfled end
reader adverustng ts $:4S p.m. daily
Only sraerrency "lost" ads arU be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the rlrhta reject questionable advertising.
it further reserves the rtfht to place
ll advertiadnj under the preper

--iasianoa. .

The Stataamaa essuxcea ae Ca-pad- al

rerponcblty tor errors
which ay appear la edvertJae-eiea-ta

eui.dficd ta tta columns and
ta eases where this paper to at
fault will reprint teat part ef aa
advertisement ta which the type--

A t-- r AS aa ad oootairdwj
e tUU--. aa box number far aa
address 4 for the protectloa of
the e.iver ver and must therefore
be aaewe a by letter. The 5te-es- a

t at t&erty to dtvuige
ttuor-- ' as to te l?enaty- at
ta au,es assag a "rtad aX

$415 DO a month Income phis owner quarters all rental units fuUy furnished

NELSONS'
1 EDSM. NORTH rVTJ

T yr eld. S bdrra borne, 1 bik SL Vhv
cent seaoot and cosyenieat to tufrt-lon- d

; School. Clean, oconornlral eiee
beartj weather atripped screened
porch. Wowj. 4

I HOMX WITH tPlCOMR
Very tubctantlal t bdrm home, clean

trouble free, oconomlcml eiec neat,
on abaoat 2 ac wtth waJouU. fUberta
ad tamily trait. All for only fSOOQ.

i CASTLTXTKr BOMB
WITH GUEST APART HINT

CStary man saast ftaertfiee tmfinished.
evxcepUonaJ crook home. wtth spe-elou- av

bdrm. Kviaf Quarters and
rueet opoitaaeat with private both.
Satmrning pool and I wading pool
coripleted. Additlonat recreational
area can bo developed. Someone la

to ret a berrata.
NEW DZUJX BXSXUMT1AI COURT
7 complete - hnmie. aood locaooo, at--

tracUTo destra. Now offered at re
duced price, ta optte of developing
Inflation and building restrictlona.
Thts property ta better than money.
SeU-operati- ag units wtth,. r'-'i- rn

opersnne aad tBalateaaaeo ena
c POaTLAKD lOB SALEM

Locker plant, grocrry store. Northeast
Portland. Lge lot. coetrrete Crst story,
frame proud otory. Owner BHrtae ta
Salem will take Salem Brooerty.
RKt fU.UUtt. - r

i ACRES tSM
S ac 1 ac. cherriea. a ac filberts. S

ae. strawberries pad very rood wen.
Several bldg sides with vauley view.
Easy terms. Additionat 1ft ac arail--
able ior E3C0, ail la wilouta.

( Nelson & Nelson '
' Multiple Listing Realtors

TCt N High St i Ph. t-3-K

3 Bedroom Home

ll $895bJ
S bedroornj oa t floor, irranred ta aa

economical easy to beat floor plan.
UxlS Uving room. 1 large bedroom.
S adequately sized bedrooms. Kitch-
en chock-fu- ll of built-ln- s. Beautiful
hardwood Ooora. Insulated. Window
acreena. House - Just lli yean aid.
uuury room ana garage.:

Lmge lot for the klda. cloae to echeoL
bus and store. Improved . street.
slow t traffic la restricted district.
new nomas au around. f

I Will Go G. tor you may assume owners QJ. mort- -

mm wtll avx. CTvntn east atKEIZZB BCHOOU 1ST ROAD TO
.'. j - , THE LETT). .

801 Bminaca Oppctftnaiass
ESTABLISHED State Street Restaur

ant. Small investment for equipment
and j stock. Rent oa percentage.
Terms. Phone -

UNION OIL CO. has nearly new ser- -.

vice station, for lease: in, Tillamook
Has facilities m rear iof station for
aervicing trucks. Diesel included.
Rental on gallonage basis; Call Mr.
jrowe, 37Bi baiem tor tuU details.

SALE or lease grocery and meat mar
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